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Maine State Housing Authority 

Energy and Housing Services Department – Contacts

ADMINISTRATION 

Dan Drost 
Director of Energy & Housing Services 

ddrost@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5701 

Kathy Kinch 
Manager of LIHEAP & Financial Reporting 

kkinch@mainehousing.org 
(207) 626-4689 

Troy Fullmer 
Manager of Housing & Compliance 

tfullmer@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5720 

Danielle Leach 
EHS Programs Assistant 

dleach@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5787 

LIHEAP 

Stacey Genest 
LIHEAP Program Officer- Billings & Payments 

sgenest@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5765 

Becky Dydasco 
EMIS Specialist 

bdydasco@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5726 

Lori McPherson 
LIHEAP Program Officer – Vendor Relations 

lmcpherson@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5711 

Emily Morang 
LIHEAP Program Assistant 

emorang@mainehousing.org 
207-624-5700 

Kyme Ferenc 
LIHEAP Program Officer – Compliance & Fraud 

kferenc@mainehousing.org 
(207) 626-4684 

 

WEATHERIZATION/CHIP 

Brad Fenton Snell 
Weatherization Program Officer 
bfentonsnell@mainehousing.org 

(207) 626-4639 

Karen Vigue 
Weatherization Program Officer 

kvigue@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5704 

Al Gleason 
Technical Services Specialist 
agleason@mainehousing.org 

(207) 624-9065 
Cell:  (207) 215-7390 

Liz Moberg 
Technical Services Specialist 
lmoberg@mainehousing.org 

(207) 624-5719 
Cell:  (207) 485-1620 

HOUSING 

Megan McDonough 
Housing Services Program Officer 
mmcdonough@mainehousing.org 

(207) 626-4602 

Stephen Hicks 
Technical Services Compliance Specialist 

shicks@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5779 

Cell: (207) 242-6462 

COMPLIANCE/FINANCE 

Matt Canwell 
Grant Management Compliance Specialist 

mcanwell@mainehousing.org 
(207) 624-5750 

Genevieve Soucy 
Fiscal Officer 

gsoucy@mainehousing.org 
(207) 626-4631 
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